Home » Advantage Controls » Advantage Controls GF Digital Glycol Feeder with MegaTron XS Controller
Installation Guide
Model GF Digital Glycol
Feeder with MegaTron XS
Controller Installation
Maintenance Repair Manual
Advantage Controls GF Digital Glycol Feeder with MegaTron
XS Controller Installation Guide

the selection guide for better understanding of your system.
Please read this instruction manual to become familiar with your system.
Model Numbering and General Specifications
BUILD A MODEL
Specifications
Electrical
Input 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Alarm Dry Contact
Motor: 1/3 HP Pump: 2 GPM
Plumbing
Standard Schedule 80 PVC
Optional Copper or Black Iron
Enclosure
Heavy Duty NEMA 4X style, high impact thermoplastic with padlockable gasketed Lexan viewing door
Pressure Gauge 0-100 psi (0-6.9 bar)
Dimensions
See measurements on page 7.
Shipping Weight
160 lbs (77.57 kg) approx.
Base Functions
MegaTronXS units have several base system control functions and unit optional features. Your unit may be
supplied with one or more of the features described in this manual. To determine what features apply to your unit
check the model number label located on the controller enclosure.
Base System Control Functions
(1) Timer selectable (4) mA Inputs
Whole Unit Optional Features
A – Conduit Connections
C1 – Communications card Internet
C11 – Communications card Modbus
C12 – Communications card BacNet
M – Mixer controls
O4 – Four 4-20 mA outputs
Notice: Your unit may not have all features and functions described in this manual. This list represents our most
popular options, additional option codes are available.